
附件1

2012年河北省中小学学科名师推荐名额分配表

	         学  科

单     位
	语文
	数学
	外语 
	物理
	化学
	生物
	历史
	地理
	政治
	音乐
	体育
	美术
	小

计

	石家庄
	6
	7
	4
	7
	6
	3
	33

	承德
	4
	4
	2
	3
	2
	1
	16

	张家口
	5
	4
	2
	4
	2
	1
	18

	秦皇岛
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	1
	11

	唐山
	6
	5
	4
	6
	4
	3
	28

	廊坊
	4
	4
	2
	3
	2
	2
	17

	保定
	8
	7
	4
	7
	5
	3
	34

	沧州
	6
	5
	3
	4
	3
	1
	22

	衡水
	4
	3
	2
	3
	2
	1
	15

	邢台
	5
	6
	3
	5
	2
	2
	23

	邯郸
	6
	8
	3
	7
	3
	2
	29

	教育厅直属事业单位
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	6

	合计
	57
	56
	32
	52
	34
	21
	252
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